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ISU :

AVel :

IVMAT :
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IVMAT :

ISU :

ALait :

Jum :PN : TE :CN :

Naisseur :

Propriétaire :

260 kg

LEECOOPER
FR5810415036
SCEA MELAYE-SENNEPIN

103
84

93 0.84

0.79

0.92

97 0.83

92 0.81

RJ

88

106

HERACLES

0.72

0.56

Né le : 12/01/2015

DANSEUSE
FR5812308114FR7121692498
SCEA MELAYE-SENNEPINEARL PACAUT JEAN MARC

989979 0.580.890.97

969297 0.510.890.96

100

DESSAUNY
BERNARD

DESSAUNY
BERNARD

GAEC
MELAYE-SENNEPIN

EARL PACAUT
JEAN MARC

SCEA
MELAYE-SENNEPIN

LANGILLIER JEAN
MARC

RJA+A+RJ RVSRJ
VODKAELLINGTONNERVEUSEDENTELLE BONHEURFAMEUX

93
90
98
97
96

GAEC BESSON
FR5814616229
MOSELLE

9086 0.540.96

DESSAUNY BERNARD
FR5812313067
IVANOV

101108 0.620.96

0.60

0.48

0.52

0.640.940.97 888493 85
89

103

FRIAUD GERARD
RVS

DAMAS

BESSON FLORENT
FR5816411142
GIRONDE

0.45

0.54

0.57

0.40

0.55

Veau Mâle Base de référence: CH.PF.24.1 Date d'édition : 23/08/2024

90
89
96
93
99

0.47

0.56

0.59

0.43

0.53

100

BESSON ALAIN

90
95
95

Née le : 03/01/2016

0.50

0.31

0.34

A+

96

94
98
95

RR2 E
VOSGES

0.54

0.41

0.43

NON56 kg NON1

VIVALDI FR5813624056 23/01/2024

RJ RJ A+ RJ

GAEC BESSON
GAEC BESSON

n° 039

2ème  ST-AMAND-MONTROND 2015

PRIX FED CONC MOULINS 2012
CHAMP JUN RES LE MARAULT (MAGNY-COURS) 2013


